page 1 of 7
90 °120 °
90 ° 90 °
Product Ordering Guide
Sample
1 .Base Model
2 . Length
4. Driver

Architectural Linear
ZE    ZETA
Installation  Ordering Guide
M ount ing Opt ions
Pendant
S urface Mounted
W all Mounted
Round (2"& 4 " )
Square (2"& 4 " )
Canopy (If Pendant )
J oiner
F or Dry Ceiling
For Drop Ceiling
Installat ion Accessory (If Pendant )
Rolling Dif fuser   (42 ‘ )
Opt ional Accessory
Emergency
Sensor
W attage Adjustable
Opt ional Funct ions
ZE
Internal Version
E          xternal
(See Internal Driver Version Spec Sheet )
“—” pat tern
“Y” pat tern
     “T” pat tern
                    “+” pat tern
                    “L” pat tern
Interactive Menu
Order Information
Product Specification & Dimensions
 Mounting  Product Performance &
Photometric Data - Diffuser/50% Up,50% Down/ 3500K
Photometric Data - Louver/25% Up,75% Down/ 3500K
Photometric Data - Micro Reflector / 50% Up,50% Down/ 3500K
Convex /50% Up,50% Down/ 4000KPhotometric Data -
Page 2
Page 1
Page 4
Page 3
Page 5
Page 6
Page 7
E
R       M
page 2 of 7
Specif icat ion
ZE- X1- IXXXD ZE- X1- IXXXL ZE- X1- IXXXCZE- X1- IXXXRM odel
100- 277V Input
Custom Pat tern
1- 10V Dimming
Pendant
Lengths 2FT,4FT,8FT
20W ,40W ,80W 20W ,40W ,80W 20W ,40W ,80W 20W ,40W ,80W
2FT,4FT,8FT 2FT,4FT,8FT 2FT,4FT,8FT
Aperture
W attage
Surface Mounted
Emergency Opt ion
Wattage Selectable Option
(100%,75%,50%)
W all Mounted
Sensor Opt ion
UL /CUL
(2FT/4FT) (2FT/4FT) (2FT/4FT) (2FT/4FT)
ConvexLouver M icro Ref lectorDif fuser